®
RSDES
el el

Spare part list for RH1232

No Part name Chinese name Specification Q'ty| Material Price
1 front cover BiES 1 NR
2 spring MR ®20*1.9 1
3 circlip HE 20.2*25.4*4.5 1
4 steel ball e 1
5 spring SMERER R 1
6 teleflex of SDS SDSHE 1 40CR
7 steel ball HMEK ®7.14 5
8 o-ring OfE O25* 02 2 NR
9 o-ring OfE ®15*03 2 NR
10 impacter IR 1
11 circlip for hole FLAREMEEE 3
12 oil seal TR D30*D47*5 1 NR
13 circlip for shaft HhFRMZLIZiE »30%1.6 2
14 bearing BRI HYES 61906 - 2Z 1
15 cylinder il 1 40CR
16 steel ball MEK $6.35 3
17 key g A3*3*18 2
18 cylinder sleeve SELFE 1
19 screw A7 EIRE] M5*25 3
20 spring washer SRETE 5 9
21 circlip for hole HE 33.2*40*2 1
22 spring KoHE 1
23 clutch EE 1
24 big gear KL 1
25 spring S=LIVEEE 1
26 stopplate lwri)a 1
27 circlip for hole FLABMZ21ZiE 54*1.6 1
28 Hammer Striker 558 1
29 o-ring OLitl ©25*d3 2
30 piston EEE 1
31 pin hEH 6*24 1
32 connecting rod ET 1
33 needle bearing TRETHIR HKO0810 1
34 oil bearing =) HHIR 1
35 oil baffle R 1
36 small gear INVEREE 1
37 bearing BRSNS 6002-2Z 1
38 coupling EHEE 1
39 steel ball HMEK &3 4
40 the second gear -y 1
41 stop collar RN LIS 16.5*1 1
42 steel ball HMEK ®5 8
43 washer B NEENR 1
44 ratchet wheel B ERNR 1
45 spring MRz SRR 4




46 circlip for shaft AR 16 1

47 circlip for shaft AR »12 1

48 bearing RAEREMR 627-2Z 1

49 bearing RAEREMR 6003-2Z 1

50 circlip for hole FLAEMEEE »35 1

51 circlip for shaft AR »17 1

52 spring TuiToseEE 1

53 key T4t 5*5%22 1

54 the first gear —55 1

55 support ring XIEE 22*26*9 1

56 mandril TFF 8*19 1

57 needle bearing TRETHH HK1210 1

58 gear box S ] 1

59 eccentric shaft /O 1

60 oil cover HE= 1 | PA6-30GF
61 knob shaft ZIhRehE R 1

62 circlip for hole FLAEMEEE 20 1

63 left gear cover NS 1

64 knob 1% 2

65 spring TR 2

66 knob hetH 2

67 washer SFEE 9

68 screw TR SLIRET M5*12 2

69 gasket REyHR 1

70 gear box cover S EIES 1

71 knob shaft =ThRENEEHIN 1

72 screw iR SLIRET M3*5 1

73 bearing RIAEREMR 6000 - 2RS 1

74 armature %7 1

75 bearing RAEREMR 608 - 2RS 1

76 bearing sleeve HERE 1 NR

77 wind scooper SXE 1

78 screw HIURET ST4.2*65 2

79 stator EF 1

80 brush holder cap fRI¥EES 2

81 carbon brush xRl 2

82 brush holder Gl 2

83 screw A7 BIRET M5*55 4

84 housing 15 1 | PA6-30GF
85 inductance =2 2

86 left handle EFiR 1 | PA6-30GF
87 right gear cover AR E 1 | PA6-30GF
88 screw BEUEET ST4.2*16 14

89 right handle AFR 1 | PA6-30GF
90 screw HIURET ST4.8*35 1

91 damper sleeve HM=RE 1

92 damper spring = 1

93 damper washer =B 1

94 bolt =ARE] 1

95 switch Fx 1




96 binding post T 2
97 capacitor BE 0.22UF 1
98 cable clamp FRAREMR 1
99 cable sleeve B4R E 1
100 cable 2khiEs 1
101 rear cover B= 1 | PA6-30GF
S1 clamp =& 1
S2 T-screw THEUR S M8*41 1
S3 handle support MIFARHEER 1 | PA6-30GF
S4 side handle MIZFAR 1 | PA6-30GF
S5 bolt TRRARET M6*20 1
S6 nut 1255 M6 1
S7 depth gauge R 1




